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Allegany County

Allegany Co. Mental Health System's Office
P.0O.Box 1745

Cumberland, Maryland 21501-1745 -
Phone: 301-759-5070 Fax: 301—777—5621
E-Mail: Achd.mhso@maryland. gov :
Director: Lesa Diehl

CFQ: David Sell

C&A Coord: Laura Miller

Adult Coord: Kara Lankford

Anne Arundel County

Anne Arundel County Mental Health Agency o

Box 6675, MS 3230, 4 Truman Pky,
Suite 101
Annapolis, Maryland 21401

Phone: 410-222-7858 Fax: 4102227881 .

E-Mail: mhaaac@aol.com
Director: Adrienne Mickler
ajmickler@aol.com

Clinlcal Supervisor: Catherine Gray
cgray@covad.net
www.AAMentalHealih.org

Baltimore City
Behavioral Health System Baltimore

One North Charles Street, Suite 1600
Baltimore, MD 21204-3748 . .
Phone: 410-637-1900 Fax 410-637- 1911
Director: Bernard McBride
Bernard.mcbride@bhsbaltimore.org -
hitp://www.bhsbaliimore.org

Baltimore County

Bureau of Behavioral Health of Ba!timore
County Health Deparfment

6401 York Road, Third Floor .

Baltimore, Maryland 21212

Phone: 410-887-3828 Fax: 410-887-3786
CSA Director: Dave Goldman

dgoldman®@ baltimorecountymd.gov

CFO: Joyce Beverly jbeveriy@
baltimorecountymd.gov

Calvert County

Calvert County Core Service Agency
P.0. Box 980

Prince Frederick, Maryland 20678
Phone: 410-535-5400 Fax: 410-414-8092
E-Mail: iulie.ohman@maryland.gov
Director: Julle.Ohman

Adult Coord: Nancy Porter
Nancy.porter@maryland.gov

C&A Coord:" Loida Walker
Loida.walker@maryland.gov

Carroll County
Carroll County Core Service Agency

290 South Center Street

Westminster, Maryland 21157
Phone: 410-876-4800 Fax: 410-876-4832

. Director: Sue Doyle

‘;__-Email sue.doyle@maryland.gov
CFO: Shannon Barnes

- Shannon barnes@maryland gov

C&A and Adult Coord: Jackie Mazurick

¢ Jackie.mazurick@maryland.gov

.D:_rector, ‘Quality Asstrance, Accreditation &
Prevention: Dawn Brown
Dawn.brownd@maryland.gov

- Cecil County
- Cecll County Core Service Agency
401 Bow Street
- Elkton, Maryland 21921

Phone: 410-996-5112 Fax: 410-996-5134
Director: Sheily Gulledge
shelly.gulledge@maryland.gov

CFO: Laurie Humphries
laurie.humphries@maryland.gov

Adult Clinical Manager: Shana 0’Brien
Shana.o’brien@maryland.gov

C&A Coord: Amy Baumgardner
Amy.baumgardner@maryland.gov

Charles County
Dept. of Health Core Service Agency

P.0. Box 1050, 10480 Theodore Green Blvd.

White Plains, MD 20695

Phone: 301-609-5757 Fax: 301-609-5749
Director: Karyn Black
Karynm.black@maryland.gov

Adult Coord: Constance Gamer
Constance.garner@maryiand.gov

C&A Coord: Candice Nelson
candice.nelson@maryland.gov



Frederick County

Mental Health Mgmt Agcy of Frederick County
22 South Market Street, Suite 8

Frederick, Maryland 21701 .
Phone: 301-682-6017 Fax: 301-682-6019
Director: Robert Pitcher rap@mhma.net
CFO: Kathi Zimmerman kz@mhma.net
Adult Coord: Joyceann Sundergill Schmid
jss@mhma.net

C&A Coord: Robert Pitcher rap@mhma.net

Garrett County

Gatrett County Core Service Agency

1025 Memorial Drive

Qakland, Maryland 21550-1943

Phone; 301-334-7440 Fax: 301-334-74441

- Emall: geesa.gechd@maryland.gov

Director: Fred Polce 301-334-7443
Fred.Polce@maryland.gov

CFO: lennifer.Loughry 301-334-7442
Jennifer.Loughry@maryland.gov

Adult Coord: Diana Boller 301-334-7440
x6445 Diana.Boller@maryland.gov

C&A Coord: Fred Polce
www.GarrettHealth.org/departments/Core.htm

Harford County

Oifice on Menta! Health of Harford Co

125 N. Main Street

Bel Air, Maryland 21014

Phone: 410-803-8726 Fax: 410-803-8732
Director: Terence Farrell
tfarreli@harfordmentalhealth.org

- CFO: Leah Keenan

lkeenan@harfordmentalhealth.org
Adult Coord: Jessica Kraus
jkraus@harfordmentalhealth.org
C&A Coord: Jamie Milier
imiller@harfordmentalhealth.org
www.HarfordMentalhealth.org

Howard County

Howard County Mental Health Authority

9151 Rumsey Road, Suite 150 '
Columbia, Md 21045

Phone: 410-313-7350 Fax: 410-313-7374
Emall: hemha@hcmha.org

Director: Donnha Wells wells@hcmha.org
CFO: Rachel Choo Quan
rchooquan@hcmha.org

Adult Coord: Janet Jones jmjones@hcmha.org
C&A Coord: Kenyatta Cully keully@hemha.org

Mid-Shore Counties

(Includes Caroline, Dorchester, Kent,

Queen Anne and Talbot Counties)
Mid-Shore Mental Health Systems, Ine.
28578 Mary's Court, Suite 1

Easton, Maryland 21601

Phone: 410-770-4801 Fax: 410-770-4809
Director: Holly Ireland hireland@msmhs.org
Community Programs: Nancy Fauntleroy
nfauntleroy@msmbhs.org

Clinical Coordinator Adult: Johanna Walter
jwalter@msmbhs.org

Clinlcal Coordinator C&A: Rebecca Hutchison
rhutchison@msmhs.org

Monigomery County

Department of Health & Human Services,
Montgomery County Government

401 Hungerford Drive, 18t Floor

Rockville, Maryland 20850

Phone: 240-777-1400 Fax: 240-777-1145
Director: Raymond Crowel
raymond.crowel@montgomerycountymd.gov
CFQ: Kevin (Tao) Wang
tao.wang@montgomerycountymd.gov
Behavioral Health Planning and Management;
Scott Greene
scotf.greene@montgomerycountymd.gov
Child Menta! Health: Teresa Bennett
teresa.bennett@montgomerycountymd.gov
Adult Coord: Ken Weston
ken.weston@montgomerycountymd.gov




Prince George's County |
Department of Family Services .

Mental Health & Disabllitles Division -

Prince George's Co. Core Service Agency
6420 Allentown Road - :
Camp Springs, Maryland 20748 TR
Phone: 301-265-8400 Fax:. 301-248-4886
Divislon Manager: L. Christina Waddler -
lcwaddler@co.pg.md.us 301-985-3890 -
CFO: Harold Gwynn hgwynn@co.pg.md.us '
301-265-8429

Adult Coord: Margueritte Parker
miparker@co.pg.md.us

C&A Coord: Eugenia Greenhood
eagreenhood@co.pgmd.us”

St. Mary's County

St. Mary's County Dept of Aging and
Human Services ..

23145 Leohard Ha!l Drlve, P_O Box 653
Leonardtown, Maryland 20650
Phone: 301- 475-4200 ext. 1680
Fax: 301-475-4000

Division Manager: Cynthia Brown
Cynthxa brown@stmarysmd com
CFO: John Jiang
John.jiang@stmarysmd.com
www.StMarysMbD.com

Washmg’ton County

Washingion County Mental Health Authonty
339 E. Antietam Street, Suite #5 o
Hagerstown, Maryland 21740 |

Phorie: 301-739-2490 Fax: 301-739-2250
Director: Rick Rock RickR@wcmbha.org -
CFO: Kathi Zimmerman kathiz@wcmha.org
Adult Coord: Rick Rock RickR@wemha.org
C&A Coord: Brooke Kerbs
brookek@wcmha.org

www.WCMH.org

Wicomico/Somerset Counties
Wicomico Somerset Behavioral Health
Authonty .

108 East Main Street ,

Salisbury, Maryland 21801

Phone:. 410-543-6981 Fax: 410-219-2876
Director: Heather Brown
Heatherl.brown@maryiand.gov

CFO: Rodney Dawson
rodney.dawson@maryland.gov
Clinical Coord: Sandra Riley

Sandra rlleyl@maryland gov

Adult Coord: Lisa Renegar
Iisa.renegar@maryland.gov

C&A Coord: Chalarra Sessoms
Forenslc Coord: Betty-Jo Lewis

Worcester County

Worcsster County Core Service Agency
P.0. Box 249

Snow Hill, Maryland 21863

Phone: 410-632-3366 Fax: 410-632-0065
Director: Jennifer LaMade
Jennifer.Jamade@maryland.gov

CFO: Ed Frampton
edward.frampton@maryland.gov
Aduk and C&A Coord: Jessica Sexauer
jessica.sexauer@maryland.gov




